
Learning Activities' Planner  

Month: March 2024.                                    

Class: 1-2 Group 

Project: Vacation  

 

Day  Date  Learning Activity Title  Learning Activity Type  

   

Friday  1st March 2024 Introducing Ourselves  Physical Activitiy  

    

Monday 4th March, 2024 Playing with Maps Arts & Crafts  

Tuesday 5th March, 2024 Airplanes in Clouds  Sensory Activity  

  

 

Aloha to new friends at school. 

Children can wear Hawaiian 

clothes like LILO or blue like the 

koala creature STITCH. Children 

will step into the role of 

scientists for the day as they 

engage in making jelly. 

Wednesday  6th March, 2024 Baking Soda and Vinegar 

Balloon  

Science Experiment 

 

My Camera  Role Play  

Thursday 7th March, 2024 African Animal Yoga  Physical Activity  

Friday  8th March, 204  The Hot Air Balloon 

 

Cooking Activity  

  

 

On this day we celebrate women's 

achievement, a gender equal 

world! A world where difference 

is valued and celebrated. Children 

can come wearing PURPLE. 

    



Monday  11th March, 2024 Snowstorm in a Jar  

 

Science Experiment 

Tuesday 

 

12th March, 2024 On the Runway Physical Experiment  

On the Plane  Role Play  

Wednesday  13th March, 2024 Foreign Money Sensory 

Bin  

Sensory Activity  

Thursday  14th March, 2024 Tacos Mexican Cooking Activity  

Friday  15th March, 2024  Travel the World  Arts & Crafts  

  

 

Children are invited to join us in 

celebrating St. Patrick’s Day by 

wearing green attire to take a 

photo in front of our themed 

backdrop. Children can participate 

in related crafts and activities. 

    

Monday  18th March, 2024 Sensory Hike 

 

Physical Activity  

Tuesday  19th March, 2024 Public Holiday  / 

Wednesday  20th March, 2024 Aeroplane in the Sky  

 

Cooking Activity  

At the Airport  

 

Role Play  

Thursday 21st March, 2024 Packing my Luggage  

 

Arts & Crafts  

 

Children are to come wearing 

different socks to celebrate 

World Down Syndrome Day. On 

this day, children can give a 

donation to Puttinu Cares. 

Friday 22nd March, 2024 Cloud Demonstartion  Science Experiment  

    

Monday 25th March, 2024 Paper Mache Globe 

Project  

 

Sensory Activity  

Now Boarding  Big Project  



Tuesday 26th March, 2024 My passports  

 

Arts & Crafts  

 

Children will have an opportunity 

to play with fog bubbles, to come 

wearing pastel colours for the 

day. 

Wednesday 27th March, 2024  Ring Around the World Physical Activity  

 

An Easter Bunny will come and 

surprise our children with a lovely 

gift. Children can pose in front of 

the backdrop set up to celebrate 

Easter! 

Thursday  28th March, 2024  Easter Holidays  / 

Friday  29th March, 2024  Easter Holidays  / 

 


